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FPDR Director's Calendar 
October 2020 

 
October 1, 2020 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Litigation Review Meeting -- Skype Meeting 
11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting -- Zoom 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 2, 2020 Friday 

12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 
 
October 5, 2020 Monday 

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  COVID-19 Workplace Guidance Townhall #2 
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
October 6, 2020 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Work Session, City Council – Western States Training 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 7, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 8, 2020 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 9, 2020 Friday 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM  MLAC 
 
October 12, 2020 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 13, 2020 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session -- Rose Room 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 4:00 PM  New Commissioner Panel re: Public Safety: Challenges and Changes  

 
October 14, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
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October 15, 2020 Thursday 
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 16, 2020 Friday 

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Stacy Cowan - Government Relations 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Safety Net Information and Resources 

 
October 19, 2020 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
October 20, 2020 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 21, 2020 Wednesday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
October 22, 2020 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 23, 2020 Friday 
1:30 PM - 4:00 PM MLAC 
 
October 26, 2020 Monday 

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Josh Harwood - Board Chair 
 
October 27, 2020 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 12:30 PM  PPB Wellness Program 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Workplace Contact Tracing for COVID-19 -- 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 28, 2020 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
October 29, 2020 Thursday 

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Citywide COVID-19 Information Coordination Meeting 
12:45 PM - 1:15 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  MLAC 
4:00 PM - 4:15 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
October 30, 2020 Friday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Tom Rinehart 


